STATE OF NEW MEXICO		ATION DIVISION	期 57 定	Form C-104 Revised 10-1-78 RECEIVED		
	P. O. BOX 2088 SANTA FE, NEW MEXICO 87501					
U 1.0.8.		· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·		NOV () 6 1982		
TRANSPORTER OIL	REQUEST FOR ALLOWABLE AND O. C. D.					
OPENATOR K	AUTHORIZATION TO TRANS	PORT OIL AND NATURA	L GAS	ARTESIA, OFFICE		
PROBATION OFFICE						
STEVENS OPERATING CORPORATION						
P. O. Box 2408, Rosw	ell, New Mexico 88201	Other (l'Irase es	plain)			
New Well	Change in Transporter of:					
Change in Ownership	Cil Dry Go Castnghead Gas Conder					
f change of ownership give name						
DESCRIPTION OF WELL AND	1.FASF					
Lease Name	Well No. Pool Name, Including F		nd of Lease ate, Federal (or Foo Federal LC067811		
Nichols Dale Federal	X ⁵ Pecos Slope At			Heat		
Unit Letter <u>D</u> ; 660			Feet From Th			
Line of Section 33 To	vnship 7S Aange	26E , NMPM,	Chave	w County		
DESIGNATION OF TRANSPORT	CER OF OIL AND NATURAL GA	IS Address (Give address to u	hich approve	d copy of this form is to be scalj		
Name of Authorized Transporter of Cas	singhead Gas 🚺 or Dry Gas 🕅	Address (Give address to u	hich approve	d copy of this form is to be sent)		
Transwestern Pipeline C		P. O. Box 2521,				
If well produces oil or liquids, give location of tanks.	Unit Sec. Twp. Rge.	No Ves	t	11-2-22		
f this production is commingled with	th that from any other lease or pool,	give commingling order nu	mber:			
COMPLETION DATA Designate Type of Completic	on - (X) Oil Well Gas Well X	New Well Workover	Deepen 	Plug Back Same Res'v. Diff. Res'v.		
Date Spudded	Date Compl. Ready to Prod.	Total Depth		P.B.T.D. 4620'		
10-21-82 Elevations (DF, RKB, RT, GR, etc.)	11-12-82 "ame of Producing Formation	4620' Top Oil/Gas Pay		Tubing Depth		
3699.2 GR	Abo	3929.5' 1, 82, 88, 90, 96	5.07	4050' Depth Casing Shoe		
Perforations 3929.5, 30, 41, 42, 44,	45, 46, 47, 48, 4170, 7					
	TUBING, CASING, AND	CEMENTING RECORD		SACKS CEMENT		
HOLE SIZE	CASING & TUBING SIZE	<u>рертн set</u> 726'		520 sxs		
7 7/8"	4 1/2"	4627		1330 sxs.		
4 "	2 3/8"	4050'				
TEST DATA AND REQUEST FO	DR ALLOWABLE (Test must be a) able for this de	pth or be for full 24 hours)		id must be equal to or exceed top allow-		
Date First New Oll Run To Tanks	Date of Test	Producing Method (Flow, pi	imp, gas lift,	elc.)		
Length of Test	Tubing Pressure	Casing Pressure		Choke Size		
Actual Prod. During Test	Oil-Bble.	Water - Bbis.		Gas+MCF		
		L				
GAS WELL Actual Prod. TooloMCF/D	Length of Test	Bbls. Condensate/MMCF		Gravity of Condensate		
876 Teeting Method (pitor, back pr.)	24 hrs. Tubing Piecewe (shat-is)	8.76 Cosing Pressue (Shut-1m		 Choke Size		
Back Pressure	500#	500#		1/2"		
ERTIFICATE OF COMPLIANCE		OIL CONSERVATION DIVISION				
hereby certify that the rules and regulations of the Oli Conservation)ivision have been complied with and that the information given bove is true and complete to the best of my knowledge and belief.		BYMhi William				
		TITLE OIL AND GAS INSPECTOR				
$(\langle Q \rangle)$		This form is to be filed in compliance with RULE 1104.				
an month		If this is a request for allowable for a newly drilled or despended to the form must be ecompanied by a tabulation of the deviation				
Production Coordiator		tests taken on the well in accordance with NULE 111.				
(Tule)		able on new and recom	plated well	8,		

November 12, 1982

.

•

able on new and recompleted wells. Fill out only Sections I, II, III, and VI for changes of owner, well name or number, or transporter, or other such change of condition. Separate Forms C-104 must be filed for each pool in multiply remoleted wells. NEW MEXICO OIL CONSERVATION DIVISION

P. O. DRAWER "DD"

ARTESIA, NEW MEXICO 88210

	RECEIVED BY	
	NOV UN 1303	
L	O. C. D. RTESIA, OFFICE	

NOTICE OF GAS CONNECTION

DATE <u>November 04, 1983</u>

This is to notify the Oil Conservation Division that connection for the

purchase of gas from the	Stevens Operating, et al Operator			
Nuchols				
Dale Fed.	_	#5 - Unit Letter Unknown		
Lease	-	Well Unit		
		Pice these		
33-7S-26E, Chaves County	-	Undesignated (Abo)		
S.T.R.		Pool		
Transwestern	was made on	November 3, 1983		
Name of Purchaser				
		Transwestern Pipeline Company		
		Company		
		Rodnin C Burke Rodney C. Burke		

Representative

Jr. Analyst, Contract Administration Title

÷.

cc: Operator Oil Conservation Division P. O. Box 2088 Santa Fe, New Mexico 87501